• Power selectable1
• 4 000 K, 5 000 K and 3 CCT select (3 000 K / 4 000 K / 5 000 K)1
• Integrated Photocell that can be easily disabled1
• 0-10 V dimmable
• Prismatic tempered glass lens
• 120-277 V, 120-347 V
• Ambient temperature: -40°C to +50°C
• Options: Occupancy sensor, 10 kV surge protection, Paintable
• Accessories: Glareshield, Wireguard, Back plate
WPS GEN 4 Classic Wall Pack
Selectable color temperature (3 000 K / 4 000 K / 5 000 K), Power selectable, Integrated photocell and Multi-Voltage (120-347 V) 1
Features
1 Integrated photocell, CCT and Power selectable on some configurations. Consult Quick ship and technical specification table for more details.
2 Integrated ON/OFF photocell that can be easily disabled.
Not all products are qualified on the DLC QPL. To view our DLC qualified products, please consult the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org/search.
warranty
yrs5 quick
ship
LED
e
wet
location
luminaire
à gradation
65 ICES
005
IK06power
selectable
W
3000 K / 4000 K / 5000 K
CCT  TCC
3
Selectable color temperature
and ON/OFF integrated photocell1 Power selectable1
14.37" (365 mm)
13.1" (333 mm)
9.33"
(237mm)
7.36"
(187 mm)
Order code
Power
Selection
68314 68315
1 25 W 60 W
2 30 W 80 W
3 40 W 100 W
1 1
Order
code
Model
number
Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
Color
temp.
(K)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Photo-
cell 2
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Tested hours
LM-80
(hrs)
Calculated
TM21
(hrs)
Finish Dimming LED
current
(mA)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Case
qty
(master)
Power Select, CCT Select and Integrated Photocell2
68314 WPS-PS40-Q-3C 25/30/40 120-347 3CCT (30/40/50) 3 625 - 5 800 140-150 Yes >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes 850  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
68315 WPS-PS100-Q-3C 60/80/100 120-347 3CCT (30/40/50) 8 520 - 14 500 140-152 Yes >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes 2 100  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
Single Power, Single CCT and Integrated Photocell2
68524 WPS-NS30-W/40K 29 120-277 4 000 4 200 150 Yes >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes 230  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
68525 WPS-NS30-W/50K 29 120-277 5 000 4 300 148 Yes >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes 230  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
Single Power and Single CCT
68490 WPS-NS40-W/40K 40 120-277 4 000 6 004 142 No >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes 354  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
68491 WPS-NS40-W/50K 40 120-277 5 000 6 034 144 No >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes 354  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
68492 WPS-NS60-W/40K 60 120-277 4 000 8 458 146 No >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes 486  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
68493 WPS-NS60-W/50K 60 120-277 5 000 8 611 147 No >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes 486  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
68497 WPS-NS80-W/40K 80 120-277 4 000 11 242 146 No >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes 645  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
68498 WPS-NS80-W/50K 80 120-277 5 000 11 446 148 No >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes 645  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
Single Power, CCT Select and Integrated Photocell2
68316 WPS-NS120-Q-3C 120 120-347 3CCT (30/40/50) 16 943 - 17 885 140-152 Yes >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes 2 600  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
01/18/21